ZX Platform Condensing Unit
Product Catalogue
Leading the Future
in Refrigeration Technology
Model Ambient
Temperature
(oC)
Capacity

Compressor HP
Dimensions (mm) Connection Lines
# of Fans
Compressor Current
Receiver
Capacity
(kg)
Unit
Weight
(kg)Width Height Depth Suction Liquid
RLA
(AMPS)
LRA
(AMPS)
ZX Digital medium temperature series
ZXD040E ZBD29KQE-TFD 4.0 1,029 1,242 424  7/8 “   1/2“ 2 7.7 48.0 6.3 104.0
ZXD050E ZBD38KQE-TFD 5.0 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 10.4 64.0 6.3 112.0
ZXD060E ZBD45KQE-TFD 6.0 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 9.6 74.0 6.3 114.0
ZXD075E ZBD48KQE-TFD 7.5 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 12.4 100.0 6.3 119.0
ZXD076E ZBD48KQE-TFD 7.6 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 12.4 100.0 6.3 122.0
ZX Low temperature series
ZXL020E ZXI06KCE-TFD 2.0 1,029 840 424  3/4“   1/2“ 1 5.6 39.2 4.4 79.0
ZXL025E ZXI08KCE-TFD 2.5 1,029 840 424  3/4“   1/2“ 1 6.2 39.2 4.4 81.0
ZXL030E ZXI09KCE-TFD 3.0 1,029 840 424  3/4“   1/2“ 1 6.0 39.2 4.4 81.0
ZXL035E ZXI11KCE-TFD 3.5 1,029 840 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 1 8.3 51.5 4.4 93.0
ZXL040E ZXI14KCE-TFD 4.0 1,029 840 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 1 8.6 51.5 4.4 93.0
ZXL050E ZXI15KCE-TFD 5.0 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 10.0 51.5 6.3 106.0
ZXL060E ZXI18KCE-TFD 6.0 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 11.1 74.0 6.3 116.0
ZXL075E ZXI21KCE-TFD 7.5 1,029 1,242 424 7/8 “   1/2“ 2 14.6 101.0 6.3 121.0
Nomenclature
Z X L 0 2 0 E - T F D - 4 6 1
U
ni